The Village of Dansville will be accepting Sealed Bid Proposals for the resurfacing of Village roads.
Bids received after March 30 th , 2024, will not be accepted.
The purpose of this project is to help improve The Village of Dansville roads to help our community.
Please email The Village Clerk at "Clerk@dansvillemi.org, for the project details in order to submit a bid.
If you are interested in submitting a bid, please deliver a sealed bid to: Village of Dansville
Attn: Road Commissioner
PO box 236
Dansville, Mi 48819
All Bids received by the above date will be reviewed by The Village Council at the April Village Council Meeting.
The Village of Dansville has the right to reject an and all bids at their discretion. If you have any questions or concerns, please contact Kelsey Parsons at Clerk@dansvillemi.org , for any clarification prior to bidding.
If selected, you will receive a Bid Award Notice.
Thank you for time and consideration of this invitation to Bid.
Village of Dansville